MINOT BUILDERS EXCHANGE

2424 Burdick Expressway East Minot, ND 58701-5006 Phone: (701) 838-5353 Fax: (701) 839-0638

April 2, 2024

Page 1 of 1

MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION

Starting April 1, 2024

Yearly Membership:	From April 1, 2024 through March 31, 2025
Website Address:	www.minotbe.com
Email Address:	mbe1@srt.com
8 ½" x 11" Copies:	25¢ Each
11" x 17" Copies:	50¢ Each
Large Format Copies:	\$2.00 Each
Payment:	Cash or Check Only

WEBSITE **ONLY** MEMBER: **\$250.00** for the Year from April 1 to March 31 This membership gives you access to our new website that shows what plans are coming up for bid along with the bid date and where the project is located. It also gives you access to recent building permits put out by the city of Minot and any bid tabulations we receive.

WEBSITE **PLUS** MEMBER: **\$400.00** for the Year from April 1 to March 31 This membership gives you access to everything the website only members get plus notice of addenda, access into the Minot Builders Exchange where the paper copies of plans and specs are kept and access to two computers with a 48" television screen connected for viewing the electronic plans, specs and addenda. You will also be able to order paper copies of any plans, specs and addenda for a fee.

WEBSITE **ELITE** MEMBER: **\$800.00** for the Year from April 1 to March 31 This membership gives you access to everything the website only and plus members get plus access to all of the electronic copies of plans, specs and addenda on your personal computer.

There will be a setup fee of \$50.00 for any members who do not pay by April 15, 2024 and decide to rejoin after that date.

Company Name		
Company Address		
Company Phone Number		
Company Fax Number		
Invoice Email Address		
Employee Name:	Email Address:	-
Employee Name:	Email Address:	_
Employee Name:	Email Address:	-